
Dist. Contact: Lori Smock Parent Rep: Marcy Martinez
District 

Rep:
Justin Sherrill

E-Mail: lsmock@bpsd.us Phone: marcy173@gmail.com E-Mail: jsherrill@bpsd.us

Phone: 714-736-4257 Phone: 714-329-9630 Phone:

Dist. Contact: Robin Gilligan Parent Rep:
Tiffany Hoskinson, Vice

Chairperson

District 

Rep:
Kelli Edwards

E-Mail: robin_gilligan@myfsd.org E-Mail: tiffanyhoskinson1972@gmail.com E-Mail: kelli_edwards@myfsd.org
Phone: 714-447-7500 Phone: 714-515-0506 Phone: 714-447-7505

Dist. Contact: Maureen Cottrell Parent Rep:
District 

Rep:
Kristina Dominguez

E-Mail: mcottrellfjuhsd.org E-Mail: E-Mail: kdominguez@fjuhsd.org

Phone: 714-870-2870 Phone: Phone: 714-870-2884

Dist. Contact: Cammie Nguyen Parent Rep: Guadalupe Lara
District 

Rep:
Malia Igarta, Secretary

E-Mail: cnguyen@lahabraschools.org E-Mail: espinozalara2010@gmail.com E-Mail: migarta@lahabraschools.org

Phone: 562-690-2311 Phone: 562-217-0687 562-690-2305   x.80807

Dist. Contact: Kaleo Igarta Parent Rep: Erica Gomez
District 

Rep:
Annie Russell, Chairperson

E-Mail: kigarta@ljsd.org E-Mail: ericagomez@scuhs.edu E-Mail: arussell@ljsd.org

Phone: 562-902-4275 Phone: 310-602-9924 Phone:

Dist. Contact: Lynn Garrett
District 

Rep:
Raina Lee

E-Mail: lgarrett@ocde.us E-Mail: rlee@ocde.us

Phone: 714-647-2594 Phone: 714-668-7830

Director: Jean Martin Exec. Asst. Laura Margulieux

E-Mail: jemartin@ocde.us E-Mail: lmargulieux@ocde.us

Phone: 714-641-5400 Phone: 714-641-5400
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